
as of 10/29/25 
Temple Isaiah Choir 

 

Rehearsals 2025-2026 

 
 

All rehearsals are from 7:00-9:00 pm in the Chapel unless otherwise noted 
 
LICA Interfaith Thanksgiving Service - Sunday, November 23, 2025  
 

Sunday, November 16, 2025 
Wednesday, November 19 
Sunday, November 23 - ​ Temple Isaiah, rehearsal time 1:45 pm; service at 3:00 pm 
 
Choir Harmonizers - Friday, December 19, 2025 (Chanukah) 
 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 
Wednesday, December 17 (with candle lighting!) 
Friday, December 19​​ 6:15 warm-up, 7:00 pm service 
 
Choir Harmonizer Shabbat: Friday, January 9, 2026 – 6:45 warm-up, 7:30 pm service 
 
Shabbat Shira with Rabbi Noam Katz - Friday, January 30, 2026 
 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 
Wednesday, January 21 
Sunday, January 25 
Wednesday, January 28 
Friday, January 30 - ​​ 5:45 p.m. warm-up, 7:00 p.m. service at Isaiah 
 
Choir Harmonizer Shabbat: Friday, February 6, 2026 – 6:45 warm-up, 7:30 pm service 
 
Lexington Interfaith Choral Festival - Sunday, March 15, 2026 and 
Hancock-Isaiah Partnership Weekend - April 24 and 26, 2026  
 

NOTE: MATERIAL FOR BOTH WILL BE DONE AT THESE REHEARSALS 
 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 
Wednesday, March 4 
Choir Harmonizer Shabbat: Friday, March 6, 2026 – 6:45 warm-up, 7:30 pm service 
Sunday, March 8 
Wednesday, March 11 
Lex Interfaith Choral Fest: March 15, location TBD, time 3:00 pm, rehearsal earlier TBD  
Choir Harmonizer Shabbat: Friday, April 3, 2026 – 6:45 warm-up, 7:30 pm service 
Sunday, April 12 
Wednesday, April 15 
Friday, April 24 - ​ ​ 6:00 p.m. warm-up, 7:00 p.m service at Isaiah 
Sunday, April 26 - ​ ​ 9:00 a.m. rehearsal, 10:00 a.m. service  both at Hancock UCC 
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as of 10/29/25 
Temple Isaiah Choir 

 

Rehearsals 2025-2026 
 
 
Choir Harmonizer Shabbat: Friday, May 1, 2026 – 6:45 warm-up, 7:30 pm service 
 
Spring HIgh Holiday rehearsals: New Music and More: 7:00-9:30 pm 
 

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
Choir Harmonizer Shabbat: Friday, June 5, 2026 – 6:45 warm-up, 7:30 pm service 
Sunday, June 7 
Wednesday, June 10 
Sunday, June 14 
Wednesday, June 17 – 6:15 potluck dinner, then rehearsal 
 
 
Fall High Holiday Rehearsals: 7:00-9:30 pm 
 

Wednesday, August 26, 2026 
Sunday, August 30 
Wednesday, September 2 
Saturday, September 5​ S’lichot at Temple Isaiah (to be discussed) 
NO REHEARSAL ON SEP 6, LABOR DAY WEEKEND 
Wednesday, September 9 (in sanctuary) 
Friday, September 11 – Erev RH​ ​ 7:00 warm-up,7:30 p.m. service 
Saturday, September 12 – RH day​ ​ 11:00 a.m. warm-up, 11:30 service 
NO REHEARSAL ON SUNDAY, SEP 13 - END OF RH DAY2 
Wednesday, September 16 (in sanctuary) 
Sunday, September 20 – Kol Nidre​​ 7:15 p.m. warm-up, 8:00 service 
Monday, September 21 YK day​ ​ 11:00 a.m. warm-up, 11:30 service                                                 
                                                           ​ 3:15 p.m. warm-up, 3:45 service 
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